UNICO Q1 / Q4
ceiling
 Square surface mounted multi-downlight
made of aluminium; equipped with one (Q1) /
four (Q4) individually selectable or pre-speci­
fied, customised light element(s); luminaire
housing can be attached to mounting plate
without tools by interlock; converter integrated

X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 19°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 34°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD ROUND 47°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 67°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM SQUARE 32°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 55°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
9
0
5151
4.2 W 2700 K 396 lm 94 lm/W 090-1Q191K 21
3000 K 396 lm 94 lm/W 090-1Q101K 21
3500 K 412 lm 98 lm/W 090-1Q121K 21
4000 K 420 lm 100 lm/W 090-1Q111K 21
4.2 W 2700 K 427 lm 102 lm/W 090-1Q191B 21
3000 K 427 lm 102 lm/W 090-1Q101B 21
3500 K 445 lm 106 lm/W 090-1Q121B 21
4000 K 454 lm 108 lm/W 090-1Q111B 21
4.2 W 2700 K 457 lm 109 lm/W 090-1Q191C 21
3000 K 457 lm 109 lm/W 090-1Q101C 21
3500 K 476 lm 113 lm/W 090-1Q121C 21
4000 K 485 lm 115 lm/W 090-1Q111C 21
4.2 W 2700 K 464 lm 110 lm/W 090-1Q191D 21
3000 K 464 lm 110 lm/W 090-1Q101D 21
3500 K 483 lm 115 lm/W 090-1Q121D 21
4000 K 493 lm 117 lm/W 090-1Q111D 21
4.2 W 2700 K 416 lm 99 lm/W 090-1Q191E 21
3000 K 416 lm 99 lm/W 090-1Q101E 21
3500 K 434 lm 103 lm/W 090-1Q121E 21
4000 K 442 lm 105 lm/W 090-1Q111E 21
4.2 W 2700 K 464 lm 110 lm/W 090-1Q191F 21
3000 K 464 lm 110 lm/W 090-1Q101F 21
3500 K 484 lm 115 lm/W 090-1Q121F 21
4000 K 493 lm 117 lm/W 090-1Q111F 21
Order options
CONTROL
non DIM 1
DALI-2 3

xal.com
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 70°, CRI ≥ 90, non DIM
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
UNICO Q4 ceiling
X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 19°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 34°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD ROUND 47°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 67°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM SQUARE 32°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
90
8888
4.2 W 2700 K 467 lm 111 lm/W 090-1Q191G 21
3000 K 467 lm 111 lm/W 090-1Q101G 21
3500 K 487 lm 116 lm/W 090-1Q121G 21
4000 K 497 lm 118 lm/W 090-1Q111G 21
11.0 W 2700 K 1220 lm 111 lm/W 090-1Q49 K 21
3000 K 1220 lm 111 lm/W 090-1Q40 K 21
3500 K 1270 lm 115 lm/W 090-1Q42 K 21
4000 K 1300 lm 118 lm/W 090-1Q41 K 21
11.0 W 2700 K 1320 lm 120 lm/W 090-1Q49 B 21
3000 K 1320 lm 120 lm/W 090-1Q40 B 21
3500 K 1380 lm 125 lm/W 090-1Q42 B 21
4000 K 1400 lm 127 lm/W 090-1Q41 B 21

xal.com
FLOOD SQUARE 55°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 70°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALLWASHER CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
11.0 W 2700 K 1440 lm 131 lm/W 090-1Q49 F 21
3000 K 1440 lm 131 lm/W 090-1Q40 F 21
3500 K 1500 lm 136 lm/W 090-1Q42 F 21
4000 K 1530 lm 139 lm/W 090-1Q41 F 21
11.0 W 2700 K 1440 lm 131 lm/W 090-1Q49 G 21
3000 K 1440 lm 131 lm/W 090-1Q40 G 21
3500 K 1500 lm 136 lm/W 090-1Q42 G 21
4000 K 1530 lm 139 lm/W 090-1Q41 G 21